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                >HA1127>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	HA1127
	文件：43.06 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	5 Transistor Arrays

5TransistorArrays
	HitachiHitachi, Ltd.
日立公司

	

	HA1127FP
	文件：43.06 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	5 Transistor Arrays

5TransistorArrays
	HitachiHitachi, Ltd.
日立公司

	

	HA1127P
	文件：43.06 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	5 Transistor Arrays

5TransistorArrays
	HitachiHitachi, Ltd.
日立公司

	

	1127
	文件：137.33 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Heyco? Original Strain Relief Bushings
	ETCList of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	A1127RW
	文件：171.29 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Miniature, 10W DIP Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters
	MPD
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)

	

	ADAS1127
	文件：55.12 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	64-Channel,24-Bit Current-to-Digital ADC

GENERALDESCRIPTION
TheADAS1127isa64-channel,current-to-digital,analog-todigitalconverter(ADC).Itcontains64lowpower,lownoise,lowinputcurrentintegrators,simultaneoussample-and-holds,andahighspeed,highresolutionADCswithconfigurablesamplingrateandresolutionsupto
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	ADAS1127
	文件：62.27 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	64-Channel, 24-Bit Current-to-Digital ADC
	ADAnalog Devices
亞德諾亞德諾半導體技術有限公司

	

	AP1127
	文件：139.75 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	3A Bus Terminator Regulator

GeneralDescription
TheAP1127isalowcostlinearregulatordesignedtoprovideadesiredoutputvoltageorterminationvoltageforvariousapplicationsbyconvertingvoltagesuppliesrangingfrom1.6Vto6.0V.Thedesiredoutputvoltagecouldbeprogrammablebytwoexternalvoltagedividerres
	ANACHIP
易亨易亨電子股份有限公司

	

	AP1127D
	文件：139.75 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	3A Bus Terminator Regulator

GeneralDescription
TheAP1127isalowcostlinearregulatordesignedtoprovideadesiredoutputvoltageorterminationvoltageforvariousapplicationsbyconvertingvoltagesuppliesrangingfrom1.6Vto6.0V.Thedesiredoutputvoltagecouldbeprogrammablebytwoexternalvoltagedividerres
	ANACHIP
易亨易亨電子股份有限公司

	

	AP1127DA
	文件：139.75 Kbytes
Page：4 Pages


	3A Bus Terminator Regulator

GeneralDescription
TheAP1127isalowcostlinearregulatordesignedtoprovideadesiredoutputvoltageorterminationvoltageforvariousapplicationsbyconvertingvoltagesuppliesrangingfrom1.6Vto6.0V.Thedesiredoutputvoltagecouldbeprogrammablebytwoexternalvoltagedividerres
	ANACHIP
易亨易亨電子股份有限公司

	

	B1127
	文件：1.77947 Mbytes
Page：24 Pages


	Desoldering Tool

InstructionManual

?

ThankyouforpurchasingtheHAKKO475desolderingtool.PleasereadthismanualbeforeoperatingtheHAKKO475.Keepthismanualreadilyaccessibleforreference.
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	CXG1127ER
	文件：70.93 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	High Power 5 ? 4 Antenna Switch MMIC with Integrated Control Logic for PDC Dual Phone

Description
TheCXG1127ERisahighpowerantennaswitchMMICforPDC800MHzand1.5GHzdualphone.TheCXG1127ERissuitedtoconnect2Tx/3Rxtooneof4antennas.TheCXG1127ERhason-chiplogiccircuitforoperationwith5CMOSinputs.TheSony’sGaAsJ-FETprocessisusedforlowinsertionlo
	SonySONY
索尼

	

	FMA1127
	文件：210.81 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Touch Sensor Controller
	FujitsuFujitsū Kabushiki-gaisha
富士通富士通株式會社

	



            

		
        
            
                晶體管資料

            

            	型號：HA1127D


	別名：三極管、晶體管、晶體三極管

	生產廠家：

	制作材料：

	性質：射頻/高頻放大 （HF）_NPN

	封裝形式：

	極限工作電壓：

	最大電流允許值：0.06A

	最大工作頻率：

	引腳數：

	可代換的型號：

	最大耗散功率：0.1W

	放大倍數：

	圖片代號：NO

	vtest：0

	htest：999900

	atest：.06

	wtest：.1



            

        

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：HA1127

	制造商：HITACHI 

	制造商全稱：Hitachi Semiconductor 

	功能描述：5 Transistor Arrays 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市益百分電子有限公司
	HA1127
	HIT
	CDIP14
	97+
	121
	全新原裝進口自己庫存優勢
	詢價
	深圳市凱斯宇科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HIT
	2022
	CDIP14
	3268
	原廠原裝正品,價格超越代理
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HIT
	23+
	DIP-14
	8890
	價格優勢/原裝現貨/客戶至上/歡迎廣大客戶來電查詢
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	HA1127
	
	
	CDIP-14P
	28
	
	詢價
	深圳市歐立現代科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HIT
	22+
	CDIP-1
	6980
	原裝現貨,可開13%稅票
	詢價
	上海專毅電子科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HIT
	17+
	CDIP14
	9988
	只做原裝進口,自己庫存
	詢價
	深圳市壹芯創科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HIT
	22+
	DIP-14
	5000
	進口原裝!現貨庫存
	詢價
	深圳市昊創電子有限公司
	HA1127
	HITAICHI日立
	1634+
	CDIP14
	620
	代理品牌
	詢價
	深圳市芯褀盛科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HITACHI/日立
	1846+
	CERDIP-14
	5
	原裝現貨!隨時可以看貨!一片起賣!
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	HA1127
	HITA
	19+
	陶DIP14
	1400
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價


        

        更多HA1127供應商
            更新時間2024-3-8 9:30:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	HA1127D
	HC1A4A
	HC1F3M
	HC1L2N
	HD1A3M
	HD1A4M
	HD1F3P
	HD1L3N
	HD2A4A
	HD2F2Q
	HD2L2Q
	HIT5609
	HIT5610
	HIT9010
	HIT9011
	HIT9012
	HIT9013
	HIT9014
	HIT9020
	HIT9021
	HIT9022
	HN1A01F
	HN1B01FU
	HN3BO1F
	HPA150R
	HPA251R
	HQ1A3M
	HQ1F2Q
	HQ1F3P
	HQ1L2Q
	HR1A4A
	HR1F2Q
	HR1L2Q
	HS5305
	HS5307
	HS5810
	HS5811
	HS5812
	HS5813
	HS5814
	HS5815
	HS5816
	HS5817
	HS5818
	HS5819


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	HC1A3M
	HC1F2Q
	HC1F3P
	HC1L2Q
	HD1A4A
	HD1F2Q
	HD1L2Q
	HD2A3M
	HD2A4M
	HD2F3P
	HD2L3N
	HIT5609
	HIT5610
	HIT9010
	HIT9011
	HIT9012
	HIT9013
	HIT9014
	HIT9020
	HIT9021
	HIT9022
	HN1B01F
	HN1C01F
	HPA100R
	HPA201R
	HPA72R
	HQ1A4A
	HQ1F3M
	HQ1L2N
	HR1A3M
	HR1A4M
	HR1F3P
	HR1L3N
	HS5306(A)
	HS5308(A)
	HS5810
	HS5811
	HS5812
	HS5813
	HS5814
	HS5815
	HS5816
	HS5817
	HS5818
	HS5819
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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